Osypchuk Olena Vitaliivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Donetsk oblast (region) Court of Appeal, Judge of the
Donetsk oblast (region) Court of Appeal

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 12, 2017

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Osypchuk Oleksandr Vasylovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15859
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15859
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15859
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15859

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

Judge Emeritus, Donetsk Oblast
Court of Appeal, Judge
Emeritus

Donetsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge, Secretary of
the Court Chamber in Civil
Cases

Donetsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Donetsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal, Judge
of the Donetsk Regional Court
of Appeals - Secretary of the
Judicial Chamber for Civil Cases
in Artemivsk

16 648,08

13 028,49

10 943,13

16 258,48

29 194,06


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee2432b1-e061-48bf-94a1-ca4e5b77cd35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27cdedb1-ce77-415c-9e8f-f49915eb7f14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afcba4ad-3c8d-429c-962a-fca3e42a1dc0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_94
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_90

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

85 524,00

12 000,00

180 000,00

1 292,00

125 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee2432b1-e061-48bf-94a1-ca4e5b77cd35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee2432b1-e061-48bf-94a1-ca4e5b77cd35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee2432b1-e061-48bf-94a1-ca4e5b77cd35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27cdedb1-ce77-415c-9e8f-f49915eb7f14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27cdedb1-ce77-415c-9e8f-f49915eb7f14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27cdedb1-ce77-415c-9e8f-f49915eb7f14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afcba4ad-3c8d-429c-962a-fca3e42a1dc0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afcba4ad-3c8d-429c-962a-fca3e42a1dc0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afcba4ad-3c8d-429c-962a-fca3e42a1dc0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_94
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_90

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —
1]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee2432b1-e061-48bf-94a1-ca4e5b77cd35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27cdedb1-ce77-415c-9e8f-f49915eb7f14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afcba4ad-3c8d-429c-962a-fca3e42a1dc0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_94
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee2432b1-e061-48bf-94a1-ca4e5b77cd35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27cdedb1-ce77-415c-9e8f-f49915eb7f14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afcba4ad-3c8d-429c-962a-fca3e42a1dc0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_94
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_90

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2491.0 sq.

1919.0 sq.

1919.0 sq.

1600.0 sq.

1600.0 sq.

252.9 sq

167.4 sq

167.4 sq

167.4 sq

486.4 sq

. m(3)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(3)

29.63sg. m
(1)

46.0sq. m
(1)

46.0 sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee2432b1-e061-48bf-94a1-ca4e5b77cd35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27cdedb1-ce77-415c-9e8f-f49915eb7f14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afcba4ad-3c8d-429c-962a-fca3e42a1dc0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_94
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_90

VEHICLES:

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

il
CAREER:

March 3, 2005 — till Sept. 12, 2017

MITSUBISHI COLT 2007

MITSUBISHI COLT 2007

MITSUBISHI COLT 2007

Mitsubishi Colt 1300 ky6. cm.
2007

Mitsubishi Colt 1.3 n. 2007

Donetsk oblast (region) Court of
Appeal, Judge of the Donetsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee2432b1-e061-48bf-94a1-ca4e5b77cd35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27cdedb1-ce77-415c-9e8f-f49915eb7f14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afcba4ad-3c8d-429c-962a-fca3e42a1dc0
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_85_94
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_90
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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